MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR JUNE 2021

Date [ Day

Time

Topic

Guest Lecture

l Speaker\Guide

I

Lecture

8/6/2021 |Tuesday

2:20pm - 3:30pm

Brain Tumours ---Present and future Dr. Vivek Bonde

24/6/2021 [Thursday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Management of Burns

Dr. Vikram Wagh

Journal Club

1/6/21 Tuesday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Pratik Bamane

Dr Pavan Dharurkar

8/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Balaji Patil Dr Ajit Jadhav
15/6/21 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
22/6/121 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Dr Shubhada Vaidhya Dr Sandesh Gawade

29/6/21 Tuesday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Rishabh Gandhi

Dr Shantaram Gulve

Student Seminar

716121 Monday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi- Management of

ureteric calculi

Dr Rohan Valsangkar

14/6/21 Monday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Rachana Kasture- Varicose veins-

Anatomy and Pathophysiology

Dr R N Bharadwaj

21/6/21 Monday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Shubhada Vaidhya- Open Hernia Surgery |Dr Tushar Khachane

28/6/21 Monday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Divyangi Sarvankar- Management of

Renal trauma

Dr Sudhir Dube

Case Presentation

4/6/21 Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rishabh

Gandhi

Dr Sachin Naik

11/6/21 Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Shubhada Vaidhya [Dr Sandesh Gawade

18/6/21 Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil

Dr Nikhil Phadke

25/6/21 Friday

1:00pm-2:00pm

Dr Divyangi Sarvankar/Dr Rachana Kasture [Dr Tushar Khachane

Interdepartmental meeting

2/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
g/_6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
16/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
23/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiology
30/6/21 Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm [Pathology Dept. Of Pathology
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